

S. No. 25
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2354/2023

BASHIR AHMAD BEIGH

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Arfat Rashid Lone, Advocate

Vs

J AND K SPECIAL TRIBUNAL & ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

30.10.2023

Reportedly, neither objections to the petition nor objections to the Commissioners' report has not been filed. Be filed within three weeks positively.

Put up again on 24.11.2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

30.10.2023

"Mir Arif"